DATA SHEET
N1913B and N1914B
EPM Series power meters, E-Series and 8480 Series
power sensors
• Supports all average power sensors and their frequency range. The power range depends on the
connected power sensor
• Expand average power measurement to Keysight USB power sensors (including USB peak power
sensor, limited to average power measurement)

             11
Ordering Information
Table 8. Power meters
Model Description
N1913B Single-channel average power meter
N1914B Dual-channel average power meter
Standard shipped accessories
• Power cord
• Power sensor cable, 1.5m (5ft) (One per N1913B, two per N1914B)
• USB cable Type A to Mini-B, 6 ft
Table 9. Options
Option Description
Power meter configurations
N1913/4B-004 Delete power sensor cable(s)
N1913/4B-005 Include power sensor cable, 11730A length 5-ft (1.5m)
N1913/4B-C01 Front calibrator, front sensor
N1913/4B-C02 Front calibrator, parallel front, and rear sensor
N1913/4B-C03 Rear calibrator, parallel front, and rear sensor
N1913/4B-300 100 – 240VAC 50/60Hz input frequency
N1913/4B-301 120VAC 400Hz (inclusive of 50/60Hz input) frequency
Power sensor cables
11730A Power sensor cable: 1.5 m/5 ft
11730B Power sensor cable: 3.0 m/10 ft
11730C Power sensor cable: 6.1 m/20 ft